
ORDERING DETAILS

ELASTIC NETS

IMed Products® Elastic Retainer Nets are designed to securely hold and protect IV access sites, 

catheters, and other medical devices. Made from soft, breathable, and durable materials, they 

provide a comfortable fit while ensuring stable support and reducing the risk of displacement. 

Available in various sizes and sterile options, these nets offer a versatile, cost-effective solution 

for securing medical dressings and devices.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Not Made with Natural Rubber Latex 

•	 DEHP-Free 

•	 Pyrogen-Free 

•	 Non-Toxic 

•	 Durable, Soft, and Breathable Fabric 

•	 Easily Conforms to Body 

•	 Reusable Per Person 

•	 Cut-to-Size Packaging 

•	 25 Yard Length

ITEM #

IM36102

IM36106

IM36103

IM36107

IM36104

IM36108

IM36105

IM36109

DESCRIPTION

IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing

IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing

IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing

IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing

IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing

IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing

IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing

IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing

SIZE

2

6

3

7

4

8

5

9

SUGGESTED
APPLICATION

X-Small Arm, Leg, Foot | Small Hand | Medium Finger, Toes

Small Head | Medium Shoulder, Thigh

Small Arm, Leg, Foot | Medium Hand

Small Chest, Back, Axilla, Perineum | Medium Head | Large Shoulder, Thigh

Medium Arm, Leg, Foot | Large Hand

Medium Chest, Back, Axilla, Perineum | Large Head | X-Large Thigh

X-Small Head | Small Shoulder, Thigh | Large Arm, Leg, Foot

Large Chest, Back, Axilla, Perineum

1 Roll/Box

1 Roll/Box

1 Roll/Box

1 Roll/Box

1 Roll/Box

1 Roll/Box

1 Roll/Box

1 Roll/Box

UOM
(CASE)



Strengthened by Nationwide Distribution 
and Dedicated Customer Support

IMed Products delivers reliable, high-quality medical support 

solutions at value-driven pricing—designed to ensure consistent 

supply, trusted clinical performance, and operational ease for 

outpatient centers, clinics, hospitals, and pharmacies.

The product details provided herein, including any images or supplements, reflect information from various sources regarding the product; this information has not been independently verified by 

Integrated Medical Systems (“IMS”) or its affiliates. IMS is not liable for any inaccuracies or omissions in the product information, which is provided solely for your convenience.

The information presented here is subject to change without prior notice. Customers should review product packaging and labeling before use or purchase to ensure accuracy, especially when referencing 

information from IMS’s online or printed materials. IMS disclaims any responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of the information reflected herein, regardless of whether any inaccuracies or 

omissions are due to errors or other factors. © 2026 IMed® Products. All rights reserved. 02/26 IMS25090 IMed Sell Sheets_Brand Refresh Elastic Nets_01
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