

IMed Products® Elastic Retainer Nets are designed to securely hold and protect IV access sites, catheters, and other medical devices. Made from soft, breathable, and durable materials, they provide a comfortable fit while ensuring stable support and reducing the risk of displacement. Available in various sizes and sterile options, these nets offer a versatile, cost-effective solution for securing medical dressings and devices.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Not Made with Natural Rubber Latex
- DEHP-Free
- Pyrogen-Free
- Non-Toxic
- Durable, Soft, and Breathable Fabric
- Easily Conforms to Body
- Reusable Per Person
- Cut-to-Size Packaging
- 25 Yard Length



ORDERING DETAILS

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	SUGGESTED APPLICATION	UOM (CASE)
IM36102	IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing	2	X-Small Arm, Leg, Foot Small Hand Medium Finger, Toes	1 Roll/Box
IM36103	IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing	3	Small Arm, Leg, Foot Medium Hand	1 Roll/Box
IM36104	IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing	4	Medium Arm, Leg, Foot Large Hand	1 Roll/Box
IM36105	IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing	5	X-Small Head Small Shoulder, Thigh Large Arm, Leg, Foot	1 Roll/Box
IM36106	IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing	6	Small Head Medium Shoulder, Thigh	1 Roll/Box
IM36107	IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing	7	Small Chest, Back, Axilla, Perineum Medium Head Large Shoulder, Thigh	1 Roll/Box
IM36108	IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing	8	Medium Chest, Back, Axilla, Perineum Large Head X-Large Thigh	1 Roll/Box
IM36109	IMed Elastic Net Retainer Dressing	9	Large Chest, Back, Axilla, Perineum	1 Roll/Box

Strengthened by Nationwide Distribution and Dedicated Customer Support

Proudly
Distributed by

IMS
INTEGRATED MEDICAL SYSTEMS



IMed[®]
Products

IMed Products delivers reliable, high-quality medical support solutions at value-driven pricing—designed to ensure consistent supply, trusted clinical performance, and operational ease for outpatient centers, clinics, hospitals, and pharmacies.

The product details provided herein, including any images or supplements, reflect information from various sources regarding the product; this information has not been independently verified by Integrated Medical Systems ("IMS") or its affiliates. IMS is not liable for any inaccuracies or omissions in the product information, which is provided solely for your convenience.

The information presented here is subject to change without prior notice. Customers should review product packaging and labeling before use or purchase to ensure accuracy, especially when referencing information from IMS's online or printed materials. IMS disclaims any responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of the information reflected herein, regardless of whether any inaccuracies or omissions are due to errors or other factors.

© 2026 IMed® Products. All rights reserved. 02/26 IMS25090 IMed Sell Sheets_Brand Refresh Elastic Nets_01